
C DIV: BEG NE COR, RUN S 55 FT, 
N 55 FT, E 138.50 FT TO POB. BLO
AS: COMM NE COR OF LOT 59 BEING 

LINDSEYS BARE ESSENTIALS LLC
932 NW BLACKBERRY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12813-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

850317.00 1.00/

06/01/2023 TW 0.12 15,750 0 0 15,750
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1
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197,765
0

197,765
0

197,765
197,765

0

200,522

1480/2793 12/12/2022 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANCHEZ-BIANCHI JAIME

LINDSEYS BARE ESSEN

1399/2073 11/13/2019 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARC A VANN & SAMUEL 

JAIME W SANCHEZ-BIA
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000046832 Electrical Servic 0 03/27/2023

HX Base Yr

340 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 30
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,785 110.3300 123.57 220,572 1920 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 96 100 96 9,639

BAS 1,524 100 1,524 153,011

FOP 250 30 75 7,530

FOP 300 30 90 9,036

2,170 1,785 179,215

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W18 S10 S8 W12 S40 E30 N58 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,58] S10 E30 N10 W30 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,58] S10 E10 N25 W10 S15 $
BAS=[ORIG=-18,10] W12 S8 E12 N8 $
.
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8
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40

30
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30

10

30

FOP

10

10

25

10

15

BAS

12

8

12

8

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 *CG 50.00 105.00 5,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 15,750


